
1588 	 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 	4 	 [APRIL 26, 1912. 

Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued. 

Married Women's Property Act and Amend- 
ments 	.. 	.. 	.. 	.. 	.. 

Metropolitan 	Water 	Supply, 	Sewerage, and 
Drainage 	.. 	.. 	.. 	.. 	.. 

Medical 	Practitioners 	Act 	.. 	.. 	.. 
Merchant 	Shipping Act 	Application 	Act 	• • 
Mines 	Regulation 	Act 	.. 	.. 	.. 
Mining Development Act 	.. 	.. 
Municipal Corporations Act 	.. 	.. 
Navigation Act 	.. 	.. 	.. 	.. 
Pawnbrokers Act and Amendment 	.. 
Pharmacy and Poisons Act 	 .. 
Police Act and Amendments 	 .. 
Prisons Act and Amendment 	 .. 
Public 	Notaries 	Act 	.. 	 .. 
Public 	Service 	Act 	.. 	.. 	.. 
Public Works Act and Amendment 	.. 
Rabbits 	Act 	.. 	.. 	.. 	.. 
Railways 	(Government) 	Act 	.. 	.. 
Redemption 	of Annuities 	.. 	.. 
Registration of Births, Deaths, and Marriages 
Registration 	of Deeds 	. 	 .. 
Roads Act 	.. 	 .. 
Sea-carriage 	of 	Goods 	.. 	 .. 
Secondhand Dealers Act .. 	.. 	.. 
Stamp Act and Amendments 	.. 	.. 
Statutes 	(sessional sets, 	per 	vol.) 
Supreme 	Court 	Rules 	.. 	.. 	.. 
Totalisator 	Act 	and 	Amendment 	.. 
Trade Marks Act and Amendment 	.. 
Trade 	Unions 	Act 	.. 	.. 	.. 
Tramways 	Act 	.. 	.. 	.. 	.. 	.. 
Transfer of Land Act and Amendments 	• • 
Trespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act 	• • 
Truck 	Act 	and 	Amendment 	.. 	.. 
Trustees Act 	.. 	 .. 
Vermin Boards 	.. 	 .. 
Veterinary 	.. 	 . • 
Water 	Boards 	Act 	.. 	.. 	.. 
Weights and Measures Act and Amendment 
Workers' Compensation Act and Regulation 
Workers' 	Homes 	.. 	.. 	.. 
Workmen's Wages Act .. 

£ 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

s. 

1 

2 
1 
0 
1 
0 
3 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 
0 
1 
2 
0 
1 
0 
2 
0 
3 
0 
0 
3 

10 
5 
2 
2 
0 
2 
4 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
1 
0 
1 
1 
1 

3 

0 
3 
6 
3 
9 
6 
3 
3 
0 
6 
0 
6 
6 
6 
9 
9 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
0 
0 
6 
9 
0 
0 
6 
6 
0
9 
6 
9 
9 
3 
0 
6 

CONTENTS. 
Bankruptcy 	... 
Bank Holidays... 
Colonial Secretary's Department 	... 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 
Curator of Intestates' Estates 
Dividend Duties 	... 
Education Department 
Electoral 
Fisheries 	... 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 
Land and Income Tax 	... 	... 	... 
Lands Department 	... 	... 	1552,1551 
Legislative Council, General Election 
Licensed Surveyor 	... 	"• Local Courts 	... 	... 
Marriages 	... 	... 
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. 
Midwives 	... 	... 

Page 
1585-6 

1551 
1551-6 
1582-3 

1556 
... 	1583-5 

1579 
1579 
1556 

1551-3 
1573 

... 	1578-9 
558-68,1586 

1556, 1558 
1573 
1556 
1575 
1579 

1575-7 
1568-70 

1582-3 
1555 
1583 

1579-80 
1555 

1554-5 
1586 

.- 	1551-3 
1555,1575 
. 	1557 

... 	14-i:1)75-708 

... 	1570-3 

1575 
. 

and 
 .. 	1580-1 

1570,1574 
1570-1,1571 

1556,1378 
1555.1557 

1582-3  

Mines Department 	... 
Mining Companies 	.. 
Ministerial Appointment 
Mortgagees' Sale 
Municipal 	... 	 1572-3, 
Notices to Mariners 
Orders in Council 	... 
Partnerships dissolved 
Proclamations ... 	... 
Public Health Department 	... 	... 
Public Service Commissioner (Commonwealth) 
Public Service Commissioner (State) 	.. 
Public Works Department 	... 
Railways 	... 	... 
Registrar General 	... 	... 
Registrar of Companies 	... 	... 	... 
Road 	Boards (see also 	under 	"Lands " 

" Public Works " Departments) 
Tender Board 	... 	... 	... 	... 
Tenders accepted 	... 	 ... 
Tenders invited 
Transfer of Laud 	 1552, 
Treasury 	... 	 ... 

By Authority: FriEn.Wm. SIMPSON, Government Printer, Perth. 



 

Government Gazette 
 PERTH, FRIDAY, 26 APRIL 1912 No. 26 

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

 
CONTENTS 

 
Bankruptcy 
Bank Holidays 
Colonial Secretary’s Department 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 
Curator of Intestate Estates 
Dividend Duties 
Education Department 
Electoral 
Fisheries 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 
Land and Income Tax 
Lands Department 
Legislative Council, General Election 
Licensed Surveyor 
Local Courts 
Marriages 
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. 
Midwives 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Ministerial Appointment 
Mortgagees’ Sale 
Municipal 
Notices to Mariners 
Orders in Council 
Partnerships dissolved 
Proclamations 
Public Health Department 
Public Service Commissioner (Commonwealth) 
Public Service Commissioner (State) 
Public Works Department 
Railways 
Registrar General 
Registrar of Companies 
Road Boards (see also under ‘‘Lands’’ and ‘‘Public Works’’ Departments) 
Tender Board 
Tenders Accepted 
Tenders Invited 
Transfer of Land 
Treasury 


